Payment Report

Lender:

Address:

T3 Lending

PO BOX 257, Thermopolis

Date:

State, Zip:

03/31/2025

WY, 82443

Agency Code:
Agency Name:
Payee:

Mailing Address:

MOO095 0000
ST LOUIS COUNTY
St. Louis County Collector of Revenue

41 S Central Avenue (2nd Floor) Clayton, MO 63105

Discount Date:
Economic Loss Dat
Preferred Due Date:

Installment:

e: 12/31/2024

1234°

$8,574.52

8743 EULALIE AVE 21K530153

2452 SOUTHWIND MEADOWS 31H141323

Total

$2,868.56
$5,705.96
$8,574.52




* Online payments post within one or two business days. After your payment posts, you will be able to view/print your receipt.

Real Estate Search

Tax History

Owner/Assessment

Property

Sketch

Tax Info & Receipt

Sales In Your Area

Documents

Important Message:

* Online personal property declaration filing is no longer available for 2024. Please visit the Assessor's webpage for more information.

Real Estate Tax History:

Tax

Year Owner Name
2024 Hendel Richard H Etal
2023 Hendel Richard H Etal
2022 Hendel Richard H Etal
2021 Hendel Richard H Etal
2020 Hendel Richard H Etal
2019 Hendel Richard H Etal
2018 Hendel Richard H Etal

Print Tax History Statement &S

Effective 12 /23 /2024

Locator Number:
Owner Name:
Property Location:
Subdivision:

Block Number:
Lot Number:
School Sub Code:

Legal Description:

Assessed Value:

Tax Sewer Lateral
Code Fee

120H $28.00
120H $28.00
120H $28.00
120H $28.00
120H $28.00
120H $28.00
120H $28.00

31H141323

Hendel Richard H Etal

2452 Southwind Meadows Ct

Southwind Meadows

120H

Total Assessed
Value

$85,160.00

$85,160.00

$67,340.00

$67,340.00

$68,290.00

$68,290.00

$57,690.00

Amount
Due

$5,705.96

$5,633.22

$4,436.15

$4,292.77

$4,575.10

$4,561.50

$4,269.20

Amount
Paid

$0.0

$5,633.22

$4,436.15

$4,292.77

$4,575.10

$4,561.50

$4,269.20

Date Paid

Not Paid

12/8,/2023

12,/13 /2022

12/9/2021

11/25/2020

12/31/2019

12/21/2018



Tax
Year

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

Owner Name
Hendel Richard H Etal
Hendel Richard H Etal
Hendel Richard H Etal
Hendel Richard H Etal
Hendel Richard H Etal
Hendel Richard H Etal
Hendel Richard H Etal

Hendel Richard H & Mary
Beth H/W

Hendel Richard H & Mary
Beth H/W

Hendel Richard H & Mary
Beth H/W

Hendel Richard H & Mary
Beth H/W

Hendel Richard H & Mary
Beth H/W

Hendel Richard H & Mary
Beth H/W

Hendel Richard H & Mary
Beth H/W

Pauk Andrew J Nancy M
H/W

Pauk Andrew J Nancy M
H/W

Pauk Andrew J Nancy M
H/W

Pauk Andrew J Nancy M
H/W

Pauk Andrew J Nancy M
H/W

Tax
Code

120H

120H

120H

120H

120H

120H

120H

120H

120H

120H

120H

120H

120H

120H

120H

120H

120H

120H

120H

Sewer Lateral
Fee

$28.00

$28.00

$28.00

$28.00

$28.00

$28.00

$28.00

$28.00

$28.00

$28.00

$28.00

$28.00

$28.00

$28.00

$28.00

$28.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Assessed
Value

$57,690.00

$57,690.00

$57,690.00

$50,600.00

Print Tax History Statement =

Amount
Due

$4,263.14

$4,441.93

$4,076.92

$3,615.23

$3,604.06

$3,199.75

$3,196.81

$3,423.69

$3,286.50

$3,351.21

$3,378.67

$3,133.56

$3,228.54

$3,214.63

$3,120.29

$2,889.65

$2,875.42

$2,604.89

$2,602.09

Amount
Paid

$4,263.14

$4,441.93

$4,076.92

$3,615.23

$3,604.06

$3,199.75

$3,196.81

$3,423.69

$3,286.50

$3,351.21

$3,378.67

$3,133.56

$3,228.54

$3,214.63

$3,120.29

$2,889.65

$2,875.42

$2,604.89

$2,602.09

Date Paid

12/31/2017

12/6,/2016

12/4/2015

12,/4/2014

12/4/2013

12,/5/2012

12/5,/201

12/2,/2010

12/3,/2009

12/1/2008

12/3,/2007

12,/1/2006

12/7/2005

12/7/2004

12/31/2003

12,/23,/2002

12,/4,/2001

12,/27/2000

12,/10,/1999



Real Estate Search

Saint Louis County
Real Estate Tax Receipt

This receipt serves as proof of paid real estate taxes for the tax year and property information shown.

No Taxes Are Due

Effective 12 /17/2024
Tax Year: 2024
Locator Number: 21K530153
Owner Name: Krewet Margaret W
Property Location: 8743 Eulalie Ave
Subdivision: Watsonia
Block Number: 2
Lot Number: 32
School Sub Code: 104D
Legal Description: Incl Part Of Vacated Alley

Assessed Value: $41,260.00

Office Use: TPL52375T1107335EKITY2WBG4 12 /17/2024 11:59:01 AM

Real Estate Taxes Paid:

Locator Number - 21K530153
Tax Year Tax Interest Penalties Other Charges Total Tax Amount Paid

2024 $2,818.56 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 $2,868.56 $2,868.56

The other charges amount may include charges and fees for:

e Bad Check/Returned Payment Fees ($25.00 each)

¢ Commercial surcharges.

e Sewer lateral fee, which is an amount determined by your jurisdiction but is often $18, $28 or S50.
¢ Special assessment charges, interest and penalties.

¢ Surcharge interest and penalties.

Note: Tax information is current up to the minute. All other information is current as of 12 /17/2024.

For questions, please contact the Collection Division at (314) 615-5500.

Date Paid

12/2/2024



