Payment Report

 Lender:
 T3 Lending
 Date:
 03/31/2025

 Address:
 PO BOX 257, Thermopolis
 State, Zip:
 WY, 82443

Agency Code: MO095 0000 Discount Date:

Agency Name: ST LOUIS COUNTY Economic Loss Date: 12/31/2024

Payee: St. Louis County Collector of Revenue Preferred Due Date:

Mailing Address: 41 S Central Avenue (2nd Floor) Clayton, MO 63105 Installment: 1

Mail Service	Tracking No	Check No	Parcel Count	Check Amount	
		1234`	2	\$8,574.52	

Borrower Name	Address	Parcel	Bill Number	Base Tax
	8743 EULALIE AVE	21K530153		\$2,868.56
	2452 SOUTHWIND MEADOWS	31H141323		\$5,705.96
			Total	\$8,574.52



Real Estate Search

Tax History New Search

> Owner/Assessment **Property** Sketch Tax Info & Receipt Tax History Sales In Your Area **Documents**

Important Message:

- Online payments post within one or two business days. After your payment posts, you will be able to view/print your receipt.
- Online personal property declaration filing is no longer available for 2024. Please visit the Assessor's <u>webpage</u> for more information.

Print Tax History Statement

Effective 12/23/2024

31H141323 Locator Number:

> Owner Name: Hendel Richard H Etal

Property Location: 2452 Southwind Meadows Ct

> Subdivision: Southwind Meadows

Block Number:

Lot Number: 8

School Sub Code: 120H

Legal Description:

Assessed Value:

Real Estate Tax History:

Tax Year	Owner Name	Tax Code	Sewer Lateral Fee	Total Assessed Value	Amount Due	Amount Paid	Date Paid
2024	Hendel Richard H Etal	120H	\$28.00	\$85,160.00	\$5,705.96	\$0.0	Not Paid
2023	Hendel Richard H Etal	120H	\$28.00	\$85,160.00	\$5,633.22	\$5,633.22	12/8/2023
2022	Hendel Richard H Etal	120H	\$28.00	\$67,340.00	\$4,436.15	\$4,436.15	12/13/2022
2021	Hendel Richard H Etal	120H	\$28.00	\$67,340.00	\$4,292.77	\$4,292.77	12/9/2021
2020	Hendel Richard H Etal	120H	\$28.00	\$68,290.00	\$4,575.10	\$4,575.10	11/25/2020
2019	Hendel Richard H Etal	120H	\$28.00	\$68,290.00	\$4,561.50	\$4,561.50	12/31/2019
2018	Hendel Richard H Etal	120H	\$28.00	\$57,690.00	\$4,269.20	\$4,269.20	12/21/2018

Tax Year	Owner Name	Tax Code	Sewer Lateral Fee	Total Assessed Value	Amount Due	Amount Paid	Date Paid
2017	Hendel Richard H Etal	120H	\$28.00	\$57,690.00	\$4,263.14	\$4,263.14	12/31/2017
2016	Hendel Richard H Etal	120H	\$28.00	\$57,690.00	\$4,441.93	\$4,441.93	12/6/2016
2015	Hendel Richard H Etal	120H	\$28.00	\$57,690.00	\$4,076.92	\$4,076.92	12/4/2015
2014	Hendel Richard H Etal	120H	\$28.00	\$50,600.00	\$3,615.23	\$3,615.23	12/4/2014
2013	Hendel Richard H Etal	120H	\$28.00		\$3,604.06	\$3,604.06	12/4/2013
2012	Hendel Richard H Etal	120H	\$28.00		\$3,199.75	\$3,199.75	12/5/2012
2011	Hendel Richard H Etal	120H	\$28.00		\$3,196.81	\$3,196.81	12/5/2011
2010	Hendel Richard H & Mary Beth H/W	120H	\$28.00		\$3,423.69	\$3,423.69	12/2/2010
2009	Hendel Richard H & Mary Beth H/W	120H	\$28.00		\$3,286.50	\$3,286.50	12/3/2009
2008	Hendel Richard H & Mary Beth H/W	120H	\$28.00		\$3,351.21	\$3,351.21	12/1/2008
2007	Hendel Richard H & Mary Beth H/W	120H	\$28.00		\$3,378.67	\$3,378.67	12/3/2007
2006	Hendel Richard H & Mary Beth H/W	120H	\$28.00		\$3,133.56	\$3,133.56	12/1/2006
2005	Hendel Richard H & Mary Beth H/W	120H	\$28.00		\$3,228.54	\$3,228.54	12/7/2005
2004	Hendel Richard H & Mary Beth H/W	120H	\$28.00		\$3,214.63	\$3,214.63	12/7/2004
2003	Pauk Andrew J Nancy M H/W	120H	\$28.00		\$3,120.29	\$3,120.29	12/31/2003
2002	Pauk Andrew J Nancy M H/W	120H	\$28.00		\$2,889.65	\$2,889.65	12/23/2002
2001	Pauk Andrew J Nancy M H/W	120H	\$0.00		\$2,875.42	\$2,875.42	12/4/2001
2000	Pauk Andrew J Nancy M H/W	120H	\$0.00		\$2,604.89	\$2,604.89	12/27/2000
1999	Pauk Andrew J Nancy M H/W	120H	\$0.00		\$2,602.09	\$2,602.09	12/10/1999



Real Estate Search

Saint Louis County Real Estate Tax Receipt

This receipt serves as proof of paid real estate taxes for the tax year and property information shown.

No Taxes Are Due

Effective 12/17/2024

Tax Year: 2024

Locator Number: 21K530153

Owner Name: Krewet Margaret W

Property Location: 8743 Eulalie Ave

Subdivision: Watsonia

Block Number: 2

Lot Number: 32

School Sub Code: 104D

Legal Description: Incl Part Of Vacated Alley

Assessed Value: \$41,260.00

Office Use: TPL52375T1107335EKI1Y2WBG4 12/17/2024 11:59:01 AM

24 24 21K530153 KRE

Real Estate Taxes Paid:

-										
				Locate	or Number - 21K530153					
	Tax Year	Tax	Interest	Penalties	Other Charges	Total Tax	Amount Paid	Date Paid		
	2024	\$2,818.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$2,868.56	\$2,868.56	12/2/2024		

The other charges amount may include charges and fees for:

- Bad Check/Returned Payment Fees (\$25.00 each)
- Commercial surcharges.
- \bullet Sewer lateral fee, which is an amount determined by your jurisdiction but is often \$18, \$28 or \$50.
- Special assessment charges, interest and penalties.
- Surcharge interest and penalties.

Note: Tax information is current up to the minute. All other information is current as of 12/17/2024.

For questions, please contact the Collection Division at (314) 615-5500.